

M.M.G.S.V
Ref. Sec. Jadar

MBNO — 2445

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

R.W.D. Works
DIVISION
Sacharya

R.W.D. Works
SUB-DIVISION
Mehi 8th

(M.M.G.S.V (2018-19) —
— SC) **Measurement Book**

Maishu Panday at Seema To Mutha tal.

3rd and final Bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Malishi Panshiyat Seema to Thutha.					
Agency:- Rajbhar Yadav, Bighnour, Malishi, Saharsa					
Ag. no.- 07 SBO/MM/84/18-19					
Date of Start:- 02.06.2018					
Date of Completion:- 01.03.2019					
Act. date of Completion:- 01.06.22					
Ag. Amount:- 58,72,262.00					
Ag. rate:- 10% below BDA					
Length of Road = 0.910 km					
RT length = 0.700 km					
P.C. length = 0.210 km					
Culverts - 2 nos HP-1x1000mm					
Date of Entry:- 01.06.2022					
Item (1) Setting out fillo					
Qty vide this page (1) = 0.910 km					
Item (2) Clearing & Grubbing road land.					
Qty vide this page (2) = 0.637 Ha					
Item (3) Construction of subgrade & shoulder.					

Continuation

Abroadcast at Cost

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) <u>Settling out filter</u>					
Qty side TMB P-2A					
0.900 km @ ₹ 13652.38/1km =					12424.00
(12) <u>Clearing & Grubbing</u>					
Qty side TMB P-2B					
0.637 Ha @ ₹ 48781.43/Ha =					31074.2
(13) <u>Embankment 10m deep</u>					
Qty side TMB P-32					
937.645m ³ @ ₹ 907.75/m ³ @ ₹ 106.37/m ³ =					96557.0
(14) <u>Embankment 10m deep</u>					
Qty side TMB P-32					
249.39 @ ₹ 933.35/m ³ @ ₹ 106.37/m ³ =					34151.00
(15) <u>Subgrade & shoulders</u>					
Qty side TMB P-29					
2322.35m ³ @ ₹ 148.45/m ³ =					344753.00
(16) <u>GSB with well graded</u>					
Qty side TMB P-27					
664.39 @ ₹ 658.67/m ³ @ ₹ 254.76/m ³ =					2143813.00
(17) <u>WBM Grt</u>					
Qty side TMB P-28					
262.05m ³ @ ₹ 261.05/m ³ @ ₹ 3659.35/m ³ =					955268.00
(18) <u>Prime coat with SS-1</u>					
Qty side TMB P-29					
274.825m ² @ ₹ 2677.50/m ² @ ₹ 70.00/m ² =					133875.00

Continuation

3751915.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 8751915.00
(21/9) Tack coat with 20-1.					
Qty. vol. TMB P-29					
2745.25m ³ @ 2677.80m ³ /m ³ @ 16.84/m ³ = 45089.00					
(6/10) MRS with 8-90					
Qty. vol. TMB P-(28)					
2745.25m ³ @ 2677.50m ³ /m ³ @ 207.99/m ³ = 556293.00					
(9/11) RCC M-30 for pavement					
Qty. vol. TMB P-(29)					
127.66m ³ @ 7823.08/m ³ = 998771.00					
(23/12) ii) Ordinary concrete					
Qty. vol. TMB P-33					
1.00 @ 2527.17/cum = 2527.00					
(24/12) iii) 200 mm Stone					
Qty. vol. TMB P-33					
6.00 @ 455.64/cum = 2743.00					
(10/12/14) 18F Board.					
Qty. vol. TMB P-30					
3.00 @ 8003.48/cum = 24025.00					
(11/16) i) 600 mm equi-triangular					
Qty. vol. TMB P-30					
3.00 @ 1732.90/cum = 5199.00					
(12/16) ii) 600 mm Circular					
Qty. vol. TMB P-30					
2.00 @ 1781.23/cum = 3562.00					

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF = 5390		24.00
(13/16) iii) 800x100 [I] board.					
Qty vide TMB P-30					1150.00
2.00 @ ₹ 18.56.18/each =					3712.00
(14/16) iv) 600x450 [I] board.					
Qty vide TMB P-30					1050.00
2.00 @ ₹ 1776.28/each =					3553.00
(15/17) Mowing on BT					
Qty vide TMB P-30					5550.00
14000 m ² @ ₹ 842.00/m ² =					117880.00
(16/18) Mowing on PCC					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
42.00 m ² @ ₹ 945.17/m ² =					39697.00
(19/21) PCC for PCC					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
59.596 m ³ @ ₹ 280.23/m ³ =					16701.00
(20/22) PCC m-15 for levelling					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
9.19 m ³ @ ₹ 6566.23/m ³ =					60344.00
(21/23) PCC for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
67.686 m ³ @ ₹ 7475.66/m ³ =					504502.00
(22/24) PCC N.P.B Pipe 100mm					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
15.00 m @ ₹ 3594.74/m =					53921.00

Continuation

6130650.00

6191034.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 6191084.00	
Deed. 10-1. ad per Dst (-)				619108.00	
				<u>5571931.00</u>	
Deed. Pre. pay P-20 (-)				2844034.00	
P-25 (-)				<u>854226.00</u>	
				<u>1873671.00</u>	
<u>Dambar</u> <u>Jalpaiguri</u> Dt. 01.06.2022				<u>Ayanji</u> CDP 01.06.2022 AE.	<u>P. Bhowmik</u> 15-07-2022